The School Board Of Broward County, Florida

Benefits Department
7770 West Oakland Park Blvd., Sunrise, FL 33351

Phone: 754-321-3100 Fax: 754-321-3280

VOLUNTARY SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE

05/17/17

The following companies are qualified, by meeting the requirements established by the School Board, to
market voluntary supplemental insurance to School Board employees. The School Board does not
endorse or recommend any specific company. Only the agents listed are authorized access to SBBC’s
locations and for writing new business. Agents not listed that have had prior business may continue to
service existing clients only.

All approved agents are required to wear SBBC ID badges when conducting business on School Board
property.

The maximum number of authorized agents/representatives allowed per company has been set at Fifteen
(15) and are listed herein. This listing will be revised on a quarterly basis.

INSURANCE VENDOR LIST

AFLAC

AUTHORIZED PRODUCTS:

ACCIDENT INSURANCE
CRITICAL ILLNESS
HOSPITAL INDEMNITY
SHORT TERM DISABILITY

Main Office
AFLAC Group
P.O. Box 84075
Columbia, SC 31993-4075
Policy and Claim Service 800-433-3036

Jeff Sintay
New business and Agent assistance: 561-408-0725 or 954-482-5920




BMG MONEY, INC
AUTHORIZED PRODUCT:

CONSUMER FINANCIAL
LOANS AT WORK

Main Office
1221 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1170
Miami, FL 33131
PHONE # (754) 307-7080

Thomas C. McCormick (“Tom”) Ricardo Janini

Jose Magadan Fabio Torelli
Manuel Rizzon Alejandro Larrazabal
Jose Patino Jason Cherpak

COMBINED INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA
AUTHORIZED PRODUCT:

ACCIDENTAL INSURANCE
LIFETIME TERM INSURANCE

Main Office
1000 N. Milwaukee Avenue, 6th Floor GLENVIEW, IL 60025 PHONE # (847) 953-8128

Local Office
4901 NW 17™ WAY SUITE 304
FT. LAUDERDALE, FL
PHONE # (954) 607-6999

Juan Diaz, So FL District Director 305-803-6938
Adriana Gonzalez 954-495-3811
Vanessa L Martin 786-277-0149
David Pease 561-703-6962
Sylvia Browne 954-646-5740
Dionne Gammage 954-804-6017
Neil Pardo 954-993-1443
Carlos Leon 305-431-3331

Howard Marks 954-939-4248



METLIFE

AUTHORIZED PRODUCT:

METLAW
GROUP LEGAL

LOCAL OFFICE

5901 DEL LAGO CIRCLE SUNRISE, FL 33313
PHONE# 954-497-4555 FAX# 954-486-5201
TOLL FREE#

1-888-958-3336

Julie Craig, State Manager
Steve Valley, District Manager
Jojo Vathielil, District Manager

Matthew Ankrom
Dennis Arvidson

Tessa Barnes

Brandy Bowman
Michael Crimminger

Karl Grant

Angela Curtis-Hogans
Jennilynn Kemp

Pilar Lee
Hector Sanjuro
Joseph Thomas

Mindaugas Treciokas

704-577-0013 (cell)
937-308-6185 (cell)
954-253-9515 (cell)
727-244-0485
561-225-9354
904-446-7998
704-577-6161
386-338-1320
954-770-7863
904-210-0850
904-608-2593
205-213-0157
610-908-2563
561-843-0571
305-505-4747

TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

AUTHORIZED PRODUCT:
UNIVERSAL LIFE PLAN

Main Office

900 WASHINGTON P.O. BOX 830 WACO, TX 76703
PHONE # 254- 745-6314

Ralph C. Tumolo
Eric Vanderlaan

James Coley
Harold Schoffel
John Butensky

FAX # 254- 754-7629

LOCAL AUTHORIZED AGENTS

TEACHERS FINANCIAL SERVICES
6000 N. UNIVERSITY DRIVE, SUITE 100

TAMARAC, FL 33321

PHONE # 954- 724-4774

Steve Kell

Pam R. Hayes
Peggy Chastain
Mike Weir

Michael Warden

FAX # 954- 718-2184

John Patterson
Julie Valent
De’Angelo Jackson
William Walker
Richard Davis



WASHINGTON NATIONAL

AUTHORIZED PRODUCTS:
CANCER, ACCIDENT & CRITICAL ILLNESS
Main Office
8150 N. CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY, STE 1300
DALLAS, TX 75206
PHONE # 214-360-1300; FAX # 317-817-2169; TOLL FREE # 1-800-628-6428
Local Office
5901 DEL LAGO CIRCLE
SUNRISE, FL 33313
PHONE # 954-990-8021; TOLL FREE FAX # 855-577-0013

Main Contact is Julie Craig, State Manager

Julie Craig, State Manager 704-577-0013 (cell)
Steve Valley, District Manager 937-308-6185 (cell)
Jojo Vathielil, District Manager 954-253-9515 (cell)
Matthew Ankrom 727-244-0485
Dennis Arvidson 561-225-9354
Tessa Barnes 904-446-7998
Brandy Bowman 704-577-6161
Michael Crimminger 386-338-1320
Karl Grant 954-770-7863
Angela Curtis-Hogans 904-210-0850
Jennilynn Kemp 904-608-2593
Pilar Lee 205-213-0157
Hector Sanjuro 610-908-2563
Joseph Thomas 561-843-0571

Mindaugas Treciokas 305-505-4747



INACTIVE STATUS

The following Companies have been moved from Active to Inactive Status as Voluntary
Supplemental Vendors with the School Board of Broward County, Florida.

This action has been taken as a result from RFP-13-010V Voluntary Supplemental Insurance
Plans/Programs for School Board Employees. The listed companies below are no longer permitted
to present new applications for participation into their products but are still permitted to service
existing clients.

ALLSTATE Benefits (American Heritage Life Insurance Company) Phone
#904-992-8080 Fax # 904-992-2727 Toll Free # 800-521-3535

Teachers Financial Services
Phone # 954-724-4774 Fax # 954-718-2184

CNA Insurance
Phone # 312-822-1842 Fax # 312-822-1845 Toll Free # 866-357-8482

More Financial Services, Inc. Phone
# 954-752-8333

Relistar Life Insurance Company D/B/A ING Employee Benefits Phone
# 813-281-3704 Fax# 813-281-3705 Toll Free# 800-537-5024

Teachers Financial Services
Phone # 954-724-4774 Fax # 954-718-2184

MASSMUTUAL
Phone # 954-938-8800 Fax # 954-489-1580

PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES, INC.
Phone # 580- 310-6834 Fax # 580- 421-6311 Toll Free # 800- 654-7757

Yvette Mayo: Agent of Record
Phone # 407- 657-1940 Fax # 407- 671-2496

U.S. Legal Services, Inc.
Phone # 904- 737-3366 Fax # 904- 737-0023

Teachers Financial Services
Phone # 954- 724-4774 Fax # 954- 718-2184

August 2016



